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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 10  Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 11-12 50 Free
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12   29.03 L LCZ F

- 2 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVASEVABrieanna Romney 12   29.34 L LCZ F

- 3 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAPSDNMorgan Burton 11   29.46 L LCZ F

- 4 5/30/2014 2014 TAC LC Spring LuauVATIDEKierstin Godfrey 12   29.68 L LCZ F

- 5 6/20/2014 2014 Winchester LC Invitational A/BB/B/CVARAYSCaroline Bentz 11   29.69 L LCZ F

- 6 5/30/2014 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAWACColby Hurt 12   29.84 L LCZ F

- 7 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAPSDNKatherine Farmer 12   29.88 L LCZ P

- 8 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAYRVSAnna Clare Fleenor 12   29.93 L LCZ F

- 9 6/13/2014 2014 Furniture City InvitationalVANOVASydney Whiting 12   30.08 L LCZ F

- 10* 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VAPSDNAllison Pickels 12   30.18 L LCZ F

- 10* 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VAPSDNAbigail Bunting 12   30.18 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 100 Free
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12 1:02.54 L LCZ P

- 2 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACColby Hurt 12 1:03.32 L LCZ F

- 3 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAYRVSAnna Clare Fleenor 12 1:04.11 L LCZ F

- 4 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAPSDNKatherine Farmer 12 1:04.58 L LCZ F

- 5 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAPSDNMorgan Burton 11 1:04.94 L LCZ F

- 6 6/20/2014 2014 Winchester LC Invitational A/BB/B/CVARAYSCaroline Bentz 11 1:04.98 L LCZ F

- 7 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VAGATRBrooke Knisely 12 1:05.27 L LCZ F

- 8 6/13/2014 2014 Furniture City InvitationalVANOVASarah Bender 12 1:05.58 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 200 Free
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12 2:13.81 L LCZ F

- 2 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACColby Hurt 12 2:16.11 L LCZ F

- 3 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATRMiranda Kirtley 11 2:19.99 L LCZ P

- 4 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAPSDNKatherine Farmer 12 2:20.14 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 400 Free
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12 4:43.62 L LCZ F

- 2 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACColby Hurt 12 4:46.99 L LCZ F

- 3 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VANOVAAlexandra Owen 12 4:51.24 L LCZ F

- 4 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATRMiranda Kirtley 11 4:52.49 L LCZ F

- 5 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVASMACKristen Wagner 12 4:55.61 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 50 Back
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12   32.97 L LCZ F

- 2 6/13/2014 2014 Furniture City InvitationalVANOVACourtney Isley 12   34.20 L LCZ F

- 3 6/27/2014 Subway Commonwealth Games of VirginiaVANOVAAlexandra Owen 12   34.82 L LCZ F

- 4 5/30/2014 2014 TAC LC Spring LuauVATIDEKierstin Godfrey 12   35.17 L LCZ F

- 5 6/6/2014 SNOW Long Course InvitationalVARPSTAlice Sandoval 12   35.25 L LCZ F

- 6 5/2/2014 Tide Speedo Spring Challenge A/BB/B/CVATIDETobi Oliver 12   35.27 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 100 Back
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12 1:10.39 L LCZ F

- 2 6/13/2014 2014 Furniture City InvitationalVANOVAAlexandra Owen 12 1:13.58 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 200 Back
- 1 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VAGATROlivia Bray 12 2:31.85 L LCZ F

- 2 6/13/2014 2014 Furniture City InvitationalVANOVAAlexandra Owen 12 2:32.90 L LCZ P

- 3 5/30/2014 2014 TAC LC Spring LuauVASEVAAlyssa Reilly 11 2:38.62 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVATIDELauren Barakey 12   36.36 L LCZ F

- 2 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACColby Hurt 12   36.45 L LCZ F

- 3 5/30/2014 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVARAYSGeorgia Johnson 12   37.16 L LCZ F

- 4 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATRElla Higgins 11   38.12 L LCZ F

- 5 6/13/2014 2014 Furniture City InvitationalVANOVASarah Bender 12   38.78 L LCZ F

- 6 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAUN-PSBrienne Duplissey 12   39.21 L LCZ F
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- 7 3/29/2014 2014 SEVA LC Head Start MeetVAPSDNSydney Hall 12   39.34 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 100 Breast
- 1 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVATIDELauren Barakey 12 1:20.00 L LCZ F

- 2 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACColby Hurt 12 1:21.68 L LCZ F

- 3 6/20/2014 2014 Winchester LC Invitational A/BB/B/CVARAYSGeorgia Johnson 12 1:22.59 L LCZ F

- 4 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATRElla Higgins 11 1:23.72 L LCZ F

- 5 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VANOVASarah Bender 12 1:23.82 L LCZ F

- 6 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAUN-PSBrienne Duplissey 12 1:24.73 L LCZ F

- 7 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAQSTSRylee Woelk 12 1:25.37 L LCZ F

- 8 6/27/2014 Subway Commonwealth Games of VirginiaVANOVAAlexandra Owen 12 1:25.68 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 200 Breast
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 Furniture City InvitationalVANOVASarah Bender 12 2:56.13 L LCZ F

- 2 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVATIDELauren Barakey 12 2:58.98 L LCZ F

- 3 5/17/2014 Williamsburg Aquatic Club Spring SplashVAWACColby Hurt 12 2:59.61 L LCZ F

- 4 5/3/2014 2014 PV SNOW LC Spring ClassicVARAYSGeorgia Johnson 12 3:00.85 L LCZ F

- 5 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VAUNPSBrienne Duplissey 12 3:00.98 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VAGATROlivia Bray 12   30.16 L LCZ F

- 2 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACColby Hurt 12   31.57 L LCZ F

- 3 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACSofia Long 12   31.71 L LCZ F

- 4 5/3/2014 2014 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVANOVAAlexandra Owen 12   32.22 L LCZ F

- 5 5/30/2014 2014 TAC LC Spring LuauVASEVAAlyssa Reilly 11   32.32 L LCZ F

- 6 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVASEVABrieanna Romney 12   32.55 L LCZ P

- 7 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VAGATRBrooke Knisely 12   32.57 L LCZ F

- 8 5/30/2014 2014 TAC LC Spring LuauVATACLilja McKendry 12   32.78 L LCZ F

- 9 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAYRVSAnna Clare Fleenor 12   32.79 L LCZ F

- 10 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVARPSTAlice Sandoval 12   32.80 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 100 Fly
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12 1:07.99 L LCZ F

- 2 6/27/2014 Subway Commonwealth Games of VirginiaVANOVAAlexandra Owen 12 1:10.69 L LCZ F

- 3 5/30/2014 2014 TAC LC Spring LuauVASEVAAlyssa Reilly 11 1:10.82 L LCZ F

- 4 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATRElla Higgins 11 1:12.77 L LCZ S

- 5 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVASMACKristen Wagner 12 1:12.93 L LCZ F

- 6 5/23/2014 2014 PV Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVASTATAva Settle 12 1:13.12 L LCZ F

- 7 5/8/2014 Poseidon Classic 2014VAGATRBrooke Knisely 12 1:13.18 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 200 Fly
- 1 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12 2:34.66 L LCZ F

- 2 6/27/2014 Subway Commonwealth Games of VirginiaVANOVAAlexandra Owen 12 2:37.27 L LCZ F

- 3 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVASEVAAlyssa Reilly 11 2:38.63 L LCZ F

- 4 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACColby Hurt 12 2:40.61 L LCZ F

- 5 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVASMACKristen Wagner 12 2:41.40 L LCZ F

- 6 6/20/2014 2014 Last Chance MeetVAPSDNJesse Wallin 12 2:42.69 L LCZ F

- 7 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATRKemper John 11 2:44.39 L LCZ F

Women 11-12 200 IM
- 1 6/20/2014 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACColby Hurt 12 2:34.66 L LCZ F

- 2 6/13/2014 2014 SE TNAQ June InvitationalVAGATROlivia Bray 12 2:34.72 L LCZ P

- 3 6/13/2014 2014 Furniture City InvitationalVANOVAAlexandra Owen 12 2:36.90 L LCZ P
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